
SUNDAY  MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  SATURDAY 
 
 

  9:00 Morning ReflecƟons             1 
9:30 Group Fitness                  
10:00 Bingo 
11:00 Snack Time  
1:00 Walk –O   
2:00 Finish the Song 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons                 2 
9:30 Group Fitness                   
10:00 Memory Lane 
11:00 Puzzles   
1:00 Manicures 
2:30 Game Time   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

 3 
9:00 Group Fitness 
 10:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
11:00 Scenic Bus Ride –O 
1:00 Men’s Walk –O 
2:00 Manicures –H  
3:00 Popcorn Thursday –TS 
4:00 Music 

4 
9:00 Morning ReflecƟons           
9:30 Group Fitness 
10:00 Balloon Ball                
11:00 Snack Time  
1:00 Sunshine Group –P  
2:30 Fresh Bread Friday –TS  
4:00 Music 

5 
 

9:30 Group Fitness 
9:30 Bingo 
10:30 Snack Time  
2:00 Movie MaƟnee 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

6 
 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
10:30 Snack & Music 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

7 
9:00 Morning Stretch 
10:15 Piano with Linda –TS  
11:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
2:00 Monday MaƟnee  
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons             8 
9:30 Group Fitness                  
10:30 Music: Steve & Mindy –TS 
11:00 Snack Time  
1:00 Walk –O  
2:30 Resident Spotlight –TS   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons                 9 
9:30 Group Fitness                   
10:00 Memory Lane 
11:00 CraŌ Time   
1:00 Manicures 
2:30 TherapeuƟc Coloring   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Group Fitness                       10 
10:00 Scenic Bus Ride –O 
11:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
1:00 Manicures 
2:00 Finish the Phrase  
3:00 Popcorn Thursday –TS 
4:00 Music 
5:00 Family Pasta Dinner  –TS 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons        11 
9:30 Group Fitness 
10:00 Balloon Ball                 
11:00 Puzzles  
1:00 Walk –O   
2:00 Imperial Recorder Consort –TS  
3:15 Resident Spotlight –TS 
4:00 Music 

12 
 

9:30 Group Fitness 
9:30 Bingo 
10:30 Snack Time   
2:00 Movie MaƟnee 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

13 
 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
10:30 Snack & Music 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

 

                  14 

9:00 Morning Stretch 
10:15 Piano with Linda –TS  
11:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
2:00 Monday MaƟnee  
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons           15 
9:30 Group Fitness                  
10:00 Bingo 
11:00 Music: Debbie Mims –TS 
1:00 Walk –O  
2:00 Bowling   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons               16 
9:30 Group Fitness                   
10:00 Memory Lane 
11:00 Golf   
1:00 Manicures 
2:30 Puzzles  
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

 17 
9:00 Group Fitness 
10:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
11:00 Scenic Bus Ride –O 
1:00 Music 
2:00 Bowling   
3:00 Popcorn Thursday –TS 
4:00 Music 

18 
9:00 Morning ReflecƟons           
9:30 Group Fitness 
10:00 Puzzles                 
11:00 Beach Ball Volleyball   
1:00 Walk –O   
2:30 Happy Hour –TS  
4:00 Music 

19 
9:30 Group Fitness 
9:30 Bingo 
10:30 Snack Time   
2:00 Movie MaƟnee 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

                    EASTER                 20 
 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
10:30 Snack & Music 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

           21 
 

9:00 Morning Stretch 
10:15 Piano with Linda –TS  
11:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
2:00 Monday MaƟnee  
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons           22 
9:30 Group Fitness                  
10:00 Bingo   
11:00 Snack Time   
1:00 Walk –O   
2:00 Balloon Ball   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons               23 
9:30 Group Fitness                   
10:00 Memory Lane 
11:00 Walk –O  
1:00 Manicures 
2:00 Guitar with Jason –TS   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

  24 
9:00 Group Fitness 
10:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
11:00 Scenic Bus Ride –O 
1:00 Manicures 
2:00 Walk –O   
3:00 Popcorn Thursday –TS 
4:00 Music 

25 
9:00 Morning ReflecƟons           
9:30 Group Fitness 
10:00 Snack Time                  
11:00 Walk –O   
1:00 Color Time   
2:30 Happy Hour –TS  
4:00 Music 

26 
 

9:30 Group Fitness 
9:30 Bingo 
10:30 Snack Time   
2:00 Movie MaƟnee 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

27 
 

9:30 Morning Stretch 
10:30 Snack & Music 
2:00 Puzzles 
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

28  
9:00 Morning Stretch            10:15 
Piano with Linda –TS  
11:00 TherapeuƟc Coloring 
1:15 Line Dancers –TS 
2:00 Monday MaƟnee  
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons           29 
9:30 Group Fitness                  
10:00 Bingo   
11:00 Men’s Walk –O  
1:00 Manicures   
2:30 Birthday Social –TS  
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

9:00 Morning ReflecƟons               30 
9:30 Group Fitness                   
10:00 Memory Lane 
11:00 Walk –O   
1:00 Manicures 
2:30 Sunshine Group –P   
3:00 Snack Time 
4:00 Music 

     

Hawthorne Inn of Lakeland 
6150 Lakeland Highlands Road 

Lakeland, Florida   33813 
863.644.6414 

LOCATION KEY 
TS– Town Square        LI– Library 
R– Restaurant             O– Outside 
B– Balsam                     L– Laurel 
G– Garden                    H– Holly 
PA– PaƟo                      P– Porch 
AR– AcƟvity Room 
IA– Independent AcƟvity 

CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE. 

Blue = OuƟng 
Red = Entertainment 
Green = Special Event 

Purple = Spiritual Program 
Pink = CreaƟve 

April 2025 


